	2019 Christian Retreat Bible Bowl Registration Form

	

	Congregation
	     
	
	Team Participant

	Address
	     
	
	Confirmation Fee

	City
	     
	State
	     
	Zip
	     
	
	$30.00

	Contact Person Name
	     
	
	

	Phone # and Email
	     
	
	For Retreat Use:

	Please complete this form and return to: 
Robin Mitchell - RobinMitchell@Outlook.com or
Christian Retreat Bible Bowl
6 Parliament Place, Little Rock, AR 72211
	Deadline:
Oct. 10th
	
	Amount Paid
	     

	
	
	
	Confirm Date
	     

	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	Please PRINT/TYPE the names of your Youth/Adults and coaches on this form:

	

	Coach(s)
	Contact
	Attending Youth Workers Workshop

	1. 
	     
	     
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

	2. 
	     
	     
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

	3. 
	     
	     
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

	Please Print/Type

	Youth / Adult Team Names
	Age
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 YOUTH TEAM       FORMCHECKBOX 
 ADULT TEAM

	1. 
	     
	     
	

	2. 
	     
	     
	

	3. 
	     
	     
	

	4. 
	     
	     
	

	5. 
	     
	     
	

	6. 
	     
	     
	

	7. 
	     
	     
	

	8. 
	     
	     
	

	9. 
	     
	     
	

	10. 
	     
	     
	

	11. 
	     
	     
	

	12. 
	     
	     
	

	13. 
	     
	     
	

	14. 
	     
	     
	

	15. 
	     
	     
	


If you have any questions, call Robin L. Mitchell at (501) 993-8389 or email RobinMitchell@Outlook.com

